
Pos 

 

LO206 SR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

952 
7 

78 
77 
57 
4 

108 
10 

42X 

Name 

Tyler Ruth 
Landon Bily 
Kaleb Few 
Raphael Krausse 
Tyler Jones 
Michael Cruzado 
Toby Longenecker 
Austin Kromberg 
Jack Demmitt 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Diff 

0.100 
2.934 
3.061 
18.530 

Total Tm 

11:13.901 
11:14.001 
11:16.835 
11:16.962 
11:32.431 

Best Tm 

41.167 
41.102 
41.476 
41.445 
42.369 

In Lap 

15 
15 
11 
11 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

0.100 

Avg. Speed 

59.831 

Best Lap Tm 

41.102 

Best Speed 

61.311 

Best Lap by 

7 - Landon Bily 

 

Printed: 10/17/2021 7:46:45 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom / Brian Jason 

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta /  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #05 

05 LO206 SR 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 20:31:42 

CW Vintage 0.700 miles 

7/10/2021 21:33 


